CITY Collection
PRODUCT NO: DESCRIPTION: IMAGE
PRINTED CATALOGUE
WEBSITE LINK
/ products / lighting poles & masts / architectural lighting poles
ZINCOMETAL S.A. is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product
descriptions in this catalogue are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from

Top’s accessories
SF Series
TM Series
Decorative intermediate
accessories
An alternative choice of a door opening is the aluminium protective cover with a special lock and its own
key for easy use. Protection IP55 through elastic gasket at the electrical compartment and protection
against external mechanical impact IK08. It is suitable for poles of section Φ102 (PG A1), Φ133 and Φ140
(PG A2).
Decorative tops
Inox decorative sphere of diameter Φ100 (SF-100), which is combined with the below die–cast aluminium
top accessory.
Die-cast aluminium top accessory for pole spigot Φ60 (TM/AL 60) and Φ76 (TM/AL 76).
Decorative details of poles’ connection
Die-cast aluminium decorative intermediate accessory in circular form to adapt to pole of section Φ102 to
Φ60 (SYS/AL-102/60).
Die-cast aluminium decorative intermediate accessory in circular form to adapt to pole of section Φ102 to
Φ76 (SYS/AL-102/76).
Die-cast aluminium decorative intermediate accessory in circular form to adapt to pole of section Φ114 to
Φ60 (SYS/AL-114/60).
CITY Collection1.5. Steel Poles
ZINLUX CITY
Decorative bases
B-S/AL Series
aluminium bases
Die-cast aluminium base
type ‘‘Ε’’
Die-cast aluminium decorative intermediate accessory in circular form to adapt to pole of section Φ114 to
Φ76 (SYS/AL-114/76).
Die-cast aluminium decorative intermediate accessory in circular form to adapt to pole of section Φ133 to
Φ102 (SYS/AL-133/102).
Die-cast aluminium decorative intermediate accessory in circular form to adapt to pole of section Φ160 to
Φ133 (SYS/AL-160/133).
Decorative details of the base
A big variety of ZINLUX decorative bases are suggested in order to provide an elegant architectural result.
They perfectly cover the base plate and protect the anchor bolts.
Decorative die-cast aluminium scissile base AS 12F with external diameter Φ330mm or Φ410mm. It is

and the necessary equipment/accessories. If it is necessary, it can be used as a primary base in order to
construct a bigger one.
ZINCOMETAL prefab concrete base 1000x1000x900mm is equipped with 4 hot dip galvanized anchor
bolts M20x600mm in arrangement 190x190mm, the manwhole, the tube in which the cable pass through
and the necessary equipment/accessories.
Another alternative suggestion for installation in real time is the pole anchor base, which is delivered hot
dip galvanized.
Pole anchor base with 4 anchor bolts Μ16 of 500mm length each one, in arrangement 190x190mm.
Pole anchor base with 4 anchor bolts Μ16 of 500mm length each one, in arrangement 235x235mm.
Pole anchor base with 4 anchor bolts Μ20 of 600mm length each one, in arrangement 190x190mm.
. .
Junction
box
Anchor base Prefab base
Code mm mm mm mm mm Code Code mm mm Code
CITY AL-1/30/60 3000 1200/1800 Φ102/Φ60
3 Φ310x10
A-M3
A-M1
BAG M16/50/Z/190 M16x500 190x190
PR-M/800/190/16
CITY AL-1/30/76 3000 1200/1800 Φ102/Φ76
CITY AL-1/35/60 3500 1500/2000 Φ102/Φ60
CITY AL-1/35/76 3500 1500/2000 Φ102/Φ76
CITY AL-1/40/76 4000 1500/2000 Φ102/Φ76 PR-M/1000/190/16
AL-2 Series
CITY AL-2/50/76 5000 2000/1500/1500 Φ133/Φ102/Φ76 3
Φ390x10
A-M4
A-M3A
BAG M16/50/Z/235 M16x500 235x235
PR-M/1000/235/16
CITY AL-2/55/76 5500 2000/2000/1500 Φ133/Φ102/Φ76 3
CITY AL-2/60/76 6000 2000/2000/2000 Φ133/Φ102/Φ76 3
CITY AL-2/70/76 7000 2000/3000/2000 Φ133/Φ102/Φ76 4-3-3
Φ390x12
CITY AL-2/80/102 8000 3000/3000/2000 Φ140/Φ133/Φ102 4-4-3
PR-SL/1000/235/16
CITY AL-2/90/102 9000 3000/3000/3000 Φ140/Φ133/Φ102 4-4-3 Φ390x15
AL-E Series
CITY AL-Ε/30/60 3000 1500/1500 Φ114/Φ60
3 Φ325x10
A-M3
A-M2
BAG M16/50/Z/190 M16x500 190x190
PR-M/800/190/16CITY AL-E/35/60 3500 1500/2000 Φ114/Φ60
CITY AL-E/35/76 3500 1500/2000 Φ114/Φ76
CITY AL-E/40/76 4000 2000/2000 Φ114/Φ76
PR-M/1000/190/16CITY AL-E/45/76 4500 2000/2500 Φ114/Φ76
CITY AL-E/50/76 5000 2000/3000 Φ114/Φ76
AL-C Series
CITY AL-C/40 4000 2000/2000 Φ114/Φ76
3 Φ370x10
A-M3Α